
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1198 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:8/25/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/21/2021 9/21/2021

Title: One-Reading Ordinance appropriating $293,171 in additional funding from the Texas Department of
State Health Services grant contract for Public Health Crisis Response Cooperative Agreement to
perform monitoring and possible mitigation activities to address Coronavirus for the contract period
through March 15, 2022.

Sponsors: Health Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo COVID-19 Amendv5, 2. Ordinance COVID grant Amendments5, 3. CPS_COVID-19-
Corpus Christi Amendment 1 5-21-2020.pdf, 4. Amending_$578850.00_HHS000904900001_Corpus
no 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passed on emergencyCity Council9/21/2021 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

